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SSS (College Level Students'
Satisfaction Survey) 2021-22

Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, Kiran Nagar, Amravati

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) directed to conduct a Student
Satisfaction

Survey at Institutional Level regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will
help to upgrade the quality in higher education.

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

*Required

1. A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *
a) Yes b) No

Mark only one oval.

A.
B.

2. B)Age:*

3. C) College Name: *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/edit?pli=1 111
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4. D) Gender: a)Female b) Male c) Transgender

Mark only one oval.

a) Female
b) Male

c) Transgender

5. E) What degree program are you pursuing now? *

Mark only one oval.

a) Bachelor's
b) Master’s
c¢) MPhil

d) Doctorate

e) Other

6. F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

Mark only one oval.

a) Arts

b) Commerce
c) Science

d) Professional

e) Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/edit?pli=1 2/1
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7. 1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

Mark only one oval.

4 - 8510 100%
3 -701084%
2 -551069%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

8. 2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

Mark only one oval.

4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

9. 3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Mark only one oval.

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/edit?pli=1 3/11
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10. 4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

Mark only one oval.

4- Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

11. 5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

Mark only one oval.

4 — Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

12. 6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
Mark only one oval.
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0- Never
7.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/edit?pli=1 4/11
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13. 7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange,
field visit
opportunities for students.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

14. 8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Significantly
3 = Very well
2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally
0- Not at all
9.

15. 9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/edit?pli=1 5/11
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16. 10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes
and programme
outcomes.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

17.  11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

18. 12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Mark only one oval.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/edit?pli=1 6/11
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19. 13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right
level of
challenges.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

20. 14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome
them.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Every time

3 = Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0-

21. 15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/edit?pli=1 7M1
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22. 16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential
learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

Mark only one oval.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

23. 17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

24. 18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills
and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Mark only one oval.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 - Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/edit?pli=1 8/11
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25.  19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

Mark only one oval.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

26. 20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

Mark only one oval.

4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

27. 21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching —
learning experience
in your institution.

28.
Mark only one oval.

Option 1

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/edit?pli=1 9/11
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194 responses
Publish analytics

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. |D Copy
a) Yes b) No

194 responses

oA
@B

B) Age: LD Copy

194 responses

60
42 (21.6%)
37 (19.1%)
40 32 (16.5%) 34 (17.5%)
20 15 (7.7%)
6 (3.1%)
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C) College Name:

194 responses

Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, Kiran Nagar, Amravati

narsamma college amravati

Art's commerce and science narsmma college

Narsamma college amravati

Smt Narsamma art's, commerce and science college

Smt. narsamma arts, commerce and science college kiran nagar amravati

Shri Narsamma Art, commerce and science college Amravati

Arts commerce science college amravati

Nursumm College Kiran Nagar Amravati

narsmma clg

Narsamma art's commerce and science college Kiren,nagar Amravati

Narsamma

Narsamma college kiran nagar amravati

ACS college Kiran Nagar Amravati

Narsamma jr college

Art commerce and science collage Kiran nagar amt

Narsamma arts commerce and science College

Art, commerce and science college Amravati

Arts Commerce and science college kiran nagar amaravati

narsamha colloege

Arts Commerce And Science College

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics
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Shri narsmma arts commerce and Science College armavti
Narshamma ACS clg amt

Shrimati narsamma art commerce science college kiran nagar Amravati
Smt. Narsamma, Arts, Commerce and Science college Kiran

Rupesh Bhilawekar

Narsamma collage amravati

Narsamma arts, commerce and science amravati

Narasimha art commerce college Amravati

Arts, Commerce and Science College Kiran Nagar Amravati

Smt narsemma art commerce and science college Kiran nagar amravati
Narsama college kiran nagar

Smt. Narsamma arts commerce and science college
Natsamma,art,science college

Art's, Commerce & Science college Kiran Nagar, Amravati.

Smt. Narasamma Arts, Commerce and Science College

Narsmma arts commerce and science College Kiran Nagar amravati
Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce and Science College Amravati
Arts commerce and science clg kiran nagar amt

SMT. Narsamma Arts, Commerce and science College amravati
Narasamma college

Narsamma College,Kiran Nagar, Amravati.

Narsamma Art, Science and Commerce College amravati

Smt.NARSAMMA ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCECOLLEGE KIRAN NAGAR AMRAVATI

7

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics 3/19
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Narsamma arts commerce and science college

Smt.Narsamma Arts , commerce and Science college Kiran nagar, Amravati
Narsmma college Kiran nagar amaravati

Smt narsamma arts commerce and science college amravati

Smt Narsama art and science clg Amravati

Arts commerce and science college Kiran nagar amravati

Narsamma Arts and science college Kiran Nagar

Smt Narsamma Aart, commerce and science College

Arts Commerce & Science clg

Smt.Narsamma Art's,commerce and science college of Amravti

Smt. Narsamma hiryya arts, commerce and science college, kiran nagar, amravati
Arts, commers and science college Amravati

Narsamma art's commerce and science college,Amravati

Smt.Narssama Art Commerce and seicenc clg Kiran nagar amt
Smt.Narsamma Art ,commerce and science college

Smt. Narsamma Art's, Commerce and Science College, Kiran Nagar, Amravati.
Srimati Narsamma arts,schince,clg, Amravati

Narsamma art,commerce and science collage ,kiran nagar amravati

Kiran nagar, amravati

SMT. NARSAMMS ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KIRAN NAGAR AMRAVATI.
Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, Kiran Nagar, Amravati
Shrimati Narsamma arts commerce and science college kiran nagar amravati

Smt narsamma arts, commerce and science kiran nagar amt. 2

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics 4/19
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Shrimati. narsama arts commerce science collage Kiran nagar,amravati
Smt narsamma art's commerce and science college

Arts commerce and science college Kiran Nagar amravati

Smt. Narsamma Art's, Commerce and Science College, Kiran Nagar, Amaravati
Shrimati Narasimha college amravati

Smt. Narsamma art, commerce &sci college Kiran nagar amravati

Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce and Science College, Kiran Nagar ,Amravati
Smt Narsamma arts commerce and science college

Smt. Narsamma art commerce and science college kiran nagar amravati
Art science and commerce college

Shri Narsamma Arts, science and commerce college Amravati

Smt Narsamma art's commerce and science college

St. Narsamma art commerce and science college

Smt. Narsamma Art's, Commerce and Science College, Amravati

Smt. Narsamma art Commerce nd science college kiran nagar amravati
Smt. Narasamha Art's commerce and science College Amravati

Shrimati nersymma Arts commerce and science clg

Smt.Narsamma Art Commerce & science clg Amravati

Smt Narsamma Arts Commerce and science college Kiran nagar Amravati
Narsamma college

Smt Narsamma arts commerce and science college, kiran nagar, Amravati
Shreemati narsamma sceince arts commerce College amravti

Narsamma Arts, Science and Commerce Clg /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics 5/19
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Narshma arts commerce & science college

Arts commerce and science College Kiran nagar amravati

Art science and commerce college Miran nagar amaravati

Smt Narsamma arts, commerce and science College,kirannagar, Amravati
Narsammaha

Smt.Narsamm ACS College, Kiran Nagar Amravati.

Shri narsmma arts commerce and Science College Amravati

Srts commerce and science college

Art commerce and science college

Smt Narsamma Aart, commerce and science College

83 more responses are hidden

D) Gender: a) Female

b) Male

c) Transgender

194 responses

® a) Female
® b) Male
@ c) Transgender

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

194 responses

@ a) Bachelor's
@ b) Master’s
® c) MPhil

@ d) Doctorate
@ e) Other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics

|D Copy

|D Copy
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F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? ID Copy

194 responses

® a)Arts

@ b) Commerce

@ c) Science

@ Jd) Professional

@ ¢) Other:
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? |D Copy
194 responses

® 4-85to0 100%

@ 3-70t084%

® 2-55t069%

@ 1-301t054%

@ 0 -Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? @ Copy

194 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics 7119
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ID Copy

194 responses

@ 4 - Always effective
@ 3 - Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective
—] @ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as |D Copy

193 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. LD Copy

194 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 - Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics 8/19
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |D Copy

194 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

e — | @ 0— Never

o
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
193 responses
@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes

@ 1-Rarely
A @ 0 Never

49.2%

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you LD Copy
in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

21.8%

193 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 — Marginally
@ 0- Not at all
oo

’%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics 9/19
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |D Copy

194 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme
outcomes.

193 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to LD Copy
you.

192 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - |1 don’t have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics 10/19
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy

applications.

190 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely
@ 0 - Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of
challenges.
190 responses
@ 4 —Fully
@ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially
® 1 - Slightly
@ 0- Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to LD Copy

overcome them.

191 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@0-

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics 11/19
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |D Copy
review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

191 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as |D Copy
experiential learning, participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.

189 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what

) @ 1 - Very little

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. LD Copy

193 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree
S @ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics 12/19
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

190 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little
= @ 0 - Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
@ 4 - Above 90%
@®3-70-89%
9.4% @ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

192 responses

191 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics

|D Copy

|D Copy

LD Copy
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience
in your institution.

89 responses

Nothing
Good
Very good
Excellent

1) Institute should provide ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia to every teachers for
teaching, 2) classrooms should be clean and space maintained, provide sports equipments for
all students,

3) laboratories should maintained properly, instruments for study or analytics be provided,

4) every facility should be provided to students as mentioned on fees structure of college
admission prospect book

Use of Icd projector
No
Better studies time

just understand the problems
nd provide notes
nd really help for internals Marks bss thanks you..

Very good

Regular lecture, Helping nature and promoting internship for students
Should focus on exploring new concepts

More curricular activities.

Understand the situation of students and it's financial problems

Excellent /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics 14/19
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1. Well Educated
2. Very professional in teaching
3. They Motivates students

It was great experience while learning
1) Decipline

3) Decipline

3) Decipline

For all over institutes

If some students have no concept clear about study then help them from 0 level.

1.use of ICD projecter
2.visits in the company
3.Teaching

Institute environment, promotes learner, self assessment
College

Very good teaching

Best teachers,

teachers are very seriously teaching

Techers highly educated
Ex, PhD holder teacher ,provided lecture or
Bed etc.

Not continuous lecture
Teachers of our college are very hardworking..

They always support to all students.
Teaching of our institute is very good

1) Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. ...
2) Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ...
3) Make teaching a two way interaction.

Give Best Plecements for students

Teaching regularly

Time to time lecture /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics 15/19
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Teaching quality
Yes!
teacher staff is very good
1) ICT tools and LCD projector
No

1. Daily Classes
2. Regular Practicals
3.Always encourage Students

| totally satisfied by teaching-learning process in my institute... It was very good.
M.sc 1st year

Should focus on different methods of learning

Use of lcd

Best teach and best teachers always ready to help of students every time help
Yeess... Goood teachning

9d FiTel

Every Saturday test for weekly teaching problem

Very good performance..

If you teach using the projector, then the student's learning

Teacher staff is always good

1. Use better graphics and visual media engaged student well
2.try to reach every student and ask for their douts.
3.mack teaching a 2 way interaction.

Nothing
Excellent clg

My learning experience is good /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics 16/19
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Teachers should have trying to experimental teaching arrangements in classroom

No, | have no Idea what | am Suggest to Teachers for a teaching because it's truly great
Teachers in us College....

Dr. Sawarkar sir
Moderate,
Not at all

1)Make teaching a two way interaction. 2) Use better graphics to engage students well. 3) Try
to reach every Student and ask for their doubts.

Overall observation of teaching staff is friendly and good..
Try to reach every students and ask for their doubts

Not at all

Good experience

1. Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.
Best

No suggestions

Great

1. Provide internship & job campus for student

2. Teacher talk with student in good nature

3. And please teach which are the best next course or exam for your future & suggest this skill
get to the job.

No internet

Good work
Everything is good
Other

very good

Should clear doubts properly /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1h87XprToScoDibICjyLz4|Er2HszlibyWPM8ITKCEpl/viewanalytics 17/19



3/9/23, 1:26 PM SSS (College Level Students' Satisfaction Survey) 2021-22

123 responses |D Copy

@ Option 1

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
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Timestamp A) B) Age: [C) College Name: [D) Gender: |E) What F) What 1. How much of |2. How well did |3. How well were the 4. The 5. Faimess of [6. Was your |7. The 8. The teaching [9. The institution |10. Teachers _ [11. Your mentor |12. The 13. The 14. Teachers [15. The 16. The institute/  [17. 18. Efforts |19, What 20.The  [21. Give three
Please a) Female  |degree subjectarea |the syllabus  [the teachers [teachers able to teacher’s the internal performance  [institute takes [and mentoring |provides multiple |inform you does a teachers teachers  [areableto [institution makes |teachers use Teachers |are made by of |overall ion /
confirm b) Male program are |are you was covered in |prepare for the |communicate? approach to [evaluation in active interest |process in your [opportunities to  |about your follow- ill the |identify your |identify your ~effort to engage [student centric encourage [the institute/ |teachers use suggestions to
this is c) you pursuing |currently the class? classes? teaching can [process by the in ing instituti learn and grow.  [expected up with an concepts strengths  |weaknesses |students inthe |methods, suchas [you to teachers to  [ICT tools such improve the
the first Transgender [now? pursuing? best be teachers. i facilitates you competencies, |assigned task to |through and and help you itori enti ic inculcate  |as LCD learning [overall teaching —
and described as with you? |student in cognitive, course you. examples and [encourage [to overcome review and learning, in soft skills, |projector, process in |learning
only exchange, |social and outcomes and applications. [youwith  [them. i icipati life skills and |Multimedi your i
time field visi lemotional programme providing quality learning and ular lemployability [etc. while institute is in your
you opportunities |growth. outcomes. right level of improvement of [problem solving [activities. |skills to teaching. very good. [institution.
answer for students. challenges. the teaching methodologies for make you
this learning process. [enhancing learning ready for the
survey. experiences. world of
a) Yes work.
b)
12/17/2022 15:30:36[A. 26[Smt Narsamma art's, commerce and science college |a) Female _|a) Bachelors |c) Science |4 - 85to 100% |3 — Satistactorily |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every time |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 — Agree 4—Everytime  |4-Everytme  |4-Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everyime |4 - Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |3 70 -89% |4 —Strongly
agree extent agree
12/17/2022 15:35:48[A. 20[Smt. narsamma arts, commerce and science college _[a) Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science 1-301054% |3 - Satistactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 2 Sometimes |1 Rarely |0~ Never 0- Not at all 2 - Neutral 3 Usually 0-Idonthavea |1-Rarely 2 Partially |1-Rarely  |2- Neutral 1= Very little 3-Agree |1-Verylile |1-30-49% |2 Neutral (Option 1
kiran nagar amravati unfair mentor
12/1712022 15:38:27|A. 21[Shri Narsamma Art, commerce and science college _|b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science |4 - 8510 100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every time |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 — Strongly agree |4 — Every ime |4 Everytme |4~ Every time |4~ Fully |4 - Every ime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly Option 1
(Amravati agree extent agree
12/17/2022 15:42:02]A. 20[Arts commerce science college amravati b) Male b)Master's |c) Science |4 - 8510 100% |3 — Satistactorily |2 - Just safisfactorily _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every time |4 - Regularly |3 - Very well |3 - Agree [4—Everytime |3 Usually 4-Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |3-70-89% |3-Agree |Better studies time [Option 1
12/1712022 15:43:37|A. 26[Nursumm College Kiran Nagar Amravati a)Female  |a) Bachelors |c) Science |4 8510 100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 Always effective |4— Excellent |4~ Always fair |4~ Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 Strongly agree |4 Everytime  |4—Everytime |4 Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |4 - Strongly agree |4 Toa great extent |[3—Agree |4 To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly Option 1
extent agree
12/1712022 15:4654]A. 19[narsmma clg a)Female  |a) Bachelors |c) Science  |2-551069% |2 - Poorly 4= Always effective _|2- Good 3 Usually fair |2 2 Sometimes |3 Verywell |1 - Disagree [4—Everytime |3 Usually 3-Usually |2 Partially [3-Usually |2 - Neutral 0—Notatall 2—Neutral |2 Some wha(]2 —50-69% |2 - Neutral [justunderstand _|Option 1
Occasionally/S the problems
ometimes nd provide notes
nd really help for
internals Marks
bss thanks you..
12/17/2022 15:48:36[A. 21[Narsamma art's commerce and science college b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science |4 8510 100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective |3 - Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Every time |4 - Regularly |3- Very well |3 - Agree 3 Usually 4—Everytime |4 Everytime [4—Fuly  |4- Everytime |3- Agree 4—To a great extent |4 - Strongly |3 — Moderate |4 — Above 90% |4 ~Strongly Option 1
Kiren,nagar Amravati agree agree
12/1712022 15:49:29|A. 19[narsamma college amravati b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |3 - Very good |3 - Usually fair 2 Sometimes |2- Moderately |3 - Agree 2 2 2 2 Partially |2 2~ Neutral 2— Some what 2—Neutral |2 Some whall2 - 50— 69% |2 - Neutral Option 1
Occasionally/S o o Occasionally/S
ometimes etimes times ometimes lometimes
121712022 15:5151|A. 20[Narsamma b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorlly |4 - Always effective |3 Very good |4 —Always far |3 Usually |3 Often 3—Verywell  |3-Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3-Usually  [3— 3-Usually |3 Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |2-50-69% |3-Agree Option 1
Reasonabl
12/17/2022 15:58:13[A. 20[Narsamma college Kiran nagar amravati b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective |3 - Very good |4—Always fair |4~ Every time |3 Often 3-Verywell |3 Agree [4—Everytime  |3- Usually 4—Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |4- Strongly agree |4 To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |3 70 - 89% |3 - Agree Option 1
agree extent
12/17/2022 16:00:12|A. 21[ACS college Kiran Nagar Amravati a) Female _|a) Bachelors |c) Science |4 8510 100% |2 — Poorly [4—Always effective |3~ Very good |4 — Always fair__|3 ~ Usually |2~ Sometimes [3 —Very well |3 —Agree [4—Everytime 3~ Usually 4 Every time_|4— Full 3-Usually |3 Agree 4—To a great extent [3— Agree |3 — Moderate [3-70-89% |3 Agree Option 1
12/17/2022 16:04:24[A. 20[Narsamma jr college b) Male ) Bachelor’s |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |2 Good 3 Usually fair |2 53— Often 3-Verywell |3 Agree 3 Usually 2 3-Usually [3- [4—Every time |3 Agree 4—Toa great extent |2 Neutral |4 Toa great |[2-50-69% |3 - Agree (Option 1
Occasionally/S o Reasonably extent
lometimes times
12/1712022 16:05:01|A. 22[Art commerce and science collage Kiran nagaramt _|b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |4—Thoroughly |4 - Always effective  |4— Excellent |4~ Always fair |4~ Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 —Everytime |4 —Everytime  |4—Everytime |[4—Fully |4 Everytime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly
agree extent agree
12/17/2022 16:05:04]B arts commerce and science College a) Female __|a) Bachelors_|c) Science 3-701084% [3- [4—Always effective |3 Very good |4 — Always fair__|4 — Every time |1 Rarel 3~ Very well |2 Neutral [4—Every ime |3 Usually 4~ Every time_|4— Full 3—Usually __|3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3—Agree |3 Moderate |1-30-49% |2 Neutral [Option 1
12/17/2022 16:06:13|A. 19[Art, commerce and science college Amravati b) Male ) Bachelor's |c) Science 1-301054% |3 Satisfactorily |4 Always effective |2 - Good 2— Sometimes [0~ Never 2 Sometimes [3—Verywell |1- Disagree 1~ Rarely 3 Usually 1-Rarely 2—Partially |1-Rarely  |2- Neutral 2~ Some what [4 = Strongly |2 Some what[3—70-89% |3 Agree |Nothing
unfair agree
12/1712022 16:06:32]B. 21[Arts Commerce and science college kiran nagar a)Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |1- Generally ineffective |2 - Good 3 Usually far |3 Usually |4 - Regularly [3-Verywell |3- Agree 2- 3 Usually 3-Usually  [4—Fuly  [3-Usually  [3-Agree 3~ Moderate 4= Strongly [3— Moderate [2-50-69% |3 Agree Option 1
amaravati Occasionally/Som agree
etimes
121712022 16:12:32|A. 19[Art's commerce and science narsmma college b) Male a) Bachelors |c) Science  [2-551069% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every time |4 - Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every fime |4 - Everytme |4~ Every time |4~ Fully |4 - Every ime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly Option 1
agree extent agree
12/17/2022 16:13:45(A. 20[narsamha colloege b) Male b) Master's  |c) Science |4 8510 100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every time |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 — Strongly agree |4 — Every time |4 Every ime |4 - Every fime [3— [4—Every time |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4 - To a great |3 70— 89% |3—Agree |Very good (Option 1
Reasonably agree extent
121712022 16:14:47|A. 19[Art's commerce and science narsmma college b) Male 2) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 Always effective  |4- Excellent |4~ Always fair |4~ Every time |3 - Often 53— Verywell |4 Stongly agree [4—Everytime |4 —Everytime |4 Every time |3— [4—Every time |4~ Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly Option 1
Reasonably agree extent agree
121712022 16:15:07|A. 20[Arts Commerce And Science College a)Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science 1-301054% |2 Poorly 2= Just safisfactorly |2 Good 3 Usually far |1 Rarely _|2- Sometimes [0- Not atall 1 Disagree 2- 2 2 T—Slightly |1 - Rarely 1-Disagree = Very little 0 Strongly [0 Notatall |1-30-49% |1- Regular lecture,
o o disagree Disagree [Helping nature and
etimes times ometimes promoting
internship for
's_tudenls
12/17/2022 16:16:47|A. 20[Shri narsmma arts commerce and Science College _[a) Female _|a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |1- Generally ineffective |3~ Very good |4 Always fair |2~ 3-Often 3-Verywell  [3-Agree 3 Usually 2 4—Everytime |2 Partially |4~ Every ime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |3 Agree |3~ Moderate |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly |Should focus on _[Option 1
armavti Occasionally/S Occasionally/Some agree exploring new
ometimes times concepts
121712022 16:17:42|A. 20[Narshamma ACS clg amt a)Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science 1-301054% |3 Satistactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 2 - Sometimes _|0- Never 0- Never 0- Not at all 0- Strongly 71— Rarely 3 - Usually B 2~ Neutral 0 Notatall [4—Strongly |1 Very litle |1-30-49% |3 Agree
unfair disagree Occasionally/s agree
ometimes
12/17/2022 16:20:37[A. 24[Shrimati narsamma art commerce science college  [a) Female |b) Master's |c) Science |4 8510 100% |3 — Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every time |4 - Regularly |3- Verywell |4 - Strongly agree |4 Every ime |4 Everytime |4 Everytime |[4—Fully |4 Every ime |4 Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly.
Kiran nagar Amravati agree extent agree
12/17/2022 16:20:40[A. 21[Smt. Narsamma, Arts, Commerce and Science college |a) Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science |4 -850 100% |3 - Satistactorily |4 - Always effective |3 Very good |4 - Always fair |3— Usually |4 Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 - Agree 3 Usually 3 Usually 5-Usually  [3- 3-Usually  [3- Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate [3-70-89% |3- Agree (Option 1
Kiran Reasonabl
121712022 16:25:23) 22|Rupesh Bhilawekar b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorlly |4 - Always effective |2 - Good 2 —Sometimes |4 Every tme |4 - Regularly [3—Verywell  |3- Agree 3 - Usually 4—Everytme  |4—Everytime |[4—Fuly  |3-Usually |3 Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |2 Somewhal|3-70-89% |3 Agree Option 1
unfair
12/1712022 16:27:02] 19|Narsamma collage amravati b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |4—Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4 Excellent |4~ Always fair |4 Every time |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 - Everytime |4 Everytime |4 - Everytime |4—Fully |4 Every time |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly Option 1
agree extent agree
12/1712022 16:27-15|A. 20[Narsamma arts, commerce and science amravati b) Male ) Other c)Science  |4-8510100% |2 Poorly 0~ Very poor 2-Good [4—Aways fair |4~ Every time |2 Sometimes [3— Very well |3 Agree 4—Everytime [4-Everytme  |4-Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |3-Agree 4-Toagreatextent [3-Agree |1-Verylitie [3-70-89% |3-Agree Option 1
12/17/2022 16:29:00[A. 21[Narasimha art commerce college Amravati b) Male 2) Bachelors |b) Commerce [3-701084% |3 - Satistactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3 Usually fair |2 2 - Sometimes |2 - Moderately |2 - Neutral - 3 - Usually 2 2 Partially |2 2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 2 - Neutral |2 Some whail1 - 30 -49% |2 - Neutral Option 1
Occasionally/S Occasionally/Som Occasionally/S Occasionally/S
etimes etimes etimes i
12/17/2022 16:30:02]A. 22[Arts, Commerce and Science College Kiran Nagar _|a) Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science |4 8510 100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |3 - Very good |4 — Always fair |4 — Every ime |3 — Often 4~ Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 Every time |4 — Every time |4 — Every time |3 3-Usually |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly |More curricular
(Amravati Reasonably agree extent agree activities.
12/1712022 16:30:39|A. 19[Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, |a) Female _|a) Bachelors [c) Science |4 8510 100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective |3~ Very good |4—Always fair |3 Usually |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |3 Agree 4—Everytme [4-Everytme  [3-Usually [4—Fuly  [3-Usually  |3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |3-70-89% |4 -Strongly
Kiran Nagar, Amravati agree
12/1712022 16:31:08|A. 19[Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, |a) Female _|a) Bachelor's |c) Science 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 Always effective |3 Very good |4 —Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |3 Agree a—Everytme  [4-Everytme |4 Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Every me |3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |2 Somewhal]2—50-69% |3 Agree Option 1
Kiran Nagar, Amravati
12/17/2022 16:32.56[A. 20[Smt narsemma art commerce and science college a)Female  |a) Bachelors |b) Commerce |3 701084% |3 - Safisfactorily |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 Always fair |1 Rarely |2 Sometimes |3 Very well |3 - Agree 3 Usually 2 4 Everytime [3— [4—Everytime [3-Agree 3~ Moderate 4= Strongly [3— Moderate |1-30-49% |4 -Strongly
Kiran nagar amravati o Reasonably agree agree
times
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20[Narsama college kiran nagar a)Female  |a) Bachelors |b) Commerce |4 -85 (o 100% |3 - Safisfactorily |4 - Always effective  |4- Excellent |4 - Always fair |2 2 - Sometimes |3- Verywell |1 - Disagree 2- 2 3-Usually  [3- 1 - Rarely 3-Agree 1= Very lttle 3-Agree |4-Toagreat |2-50-69% |3-Agree |Understand the [Option 1
Occasionally/S o o Reasonably extent situation of
ometimes etimes times students and it's
financial problems
20[Smt. Narsamma arts commerce and science college _|b) Male ) Bachelors |b) Commerce |4 8510 100% |3 — Satistactorily |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every time |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 — Agree 3 Usually [4—Everytime |4 Every fime [3- 3-Usually |4 - Strongly agree 4~ Strongly |3~ Moderate [0 Below 29% |4 -Strongly
Reasonably agree agree
A 22|Natsamma,art science college a)Female  |b) Master's |c) Science 4-8510100% |3 - Safisfactorily |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 - Always fair |4 - Every fime |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |4 - Strongly agree |4 - Everyime |4 Everytme |4 Everytime [4—Fully |4 Every ime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly |Excellent (Option 1
agree extent agree
B. 22[Art's, Commerce & Science college Kiran Nagar, b) Male b) Masters |c) Science 4-8510100% |4-Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 Always fair [3-Usually |4 Regularly |4 - Significantly |0~ Strongly [4—Everytime |3~ Usually 4—Everytime [3— [4—Every time |2 Neutral 4-Toa great extent [3—Agree |3 - Moderate [3—70-89% |4 —Strongly |1) Institute should [Option 1
(Amravati disagree Reasonably agree provide ICT tools
such as LCD
projector,
Multimedia to
every teachers for
teaching, 2)
classrooms should
be clean and
space maintained,
provide sports
equipments for all
students,
3) laboratories
should maintained
properly,
instruments for
study or analytics
be provided,
4) every facility
should be provided
to students as
mentioned on fees
structure of
college admission
prospect book
19[Smt. Narasamma Arts, Commerce and Science College [b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4- Always fair |4 Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 - Agree 4—Everytime  [4-Everytme  |4- Everytime [3— 4~ Every time |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |3 Agree |4 — Toa great [3— 70— 89% |4 —Strongly |1. Well Educated
Reasonably extent agree 2. Very
professional in
teaching
3. They Motivates
students
20[Narsmma arts commerce and science College Kiran _[a) Female _|a) Bachelor's |b) Commerce [3-701084% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair |4—Everytime |4-Regularly |3 Verywell |2- Neutral 0~ Never 4—Everytime  [4—Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |4— Strongly agree [4—Strongly [4—To a great [3—70-89% |4 -Strongly Option 1
Nagar amravati agree extent agree
23[Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce and Science College |a) Female _|b) Master's _|c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every time |3 - Often 4~ Significantly |3 - Agree [4—Everytime  |4-Everytime |4 - Everytime |[4—Fully |4 - Everytime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a greal extent |4 — Strongly |4 - To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly |1t was great
(Amravati agree extent agree ience while
learning
24[Arts commerce and science clg kiran nagar amt a)Female  |b) Masters |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 - Regularly |3- Verywell |4 - Strongly agree |4 Everyime |4 Everytme |4 Everytime [4—Fully |4 Every fime |4 Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |3~ Agree |3 — Moderate |4 — Above 90% |3 - Agree Option 1
20[SMT. Narsamma Arts, Commerce and science College |b) Male 2) Bachelors |b) Commerce |1-30t054% |3 — Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3-Usually fair |3 Usually |2~ Sometimes 3-Agree 3 Usually 0-Tdonthavea [3-Usually  [0-Unableto [3—Usually  |2- Neutral 0 Notatall 2—Neutral |0 Notatall |0-Below29% |3-Agree Option 1
amravati ntor
21[Narasamma college b) Male a) Bachelors |b) Commerce [2-551069% |3 - Satistactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |2 - Good [4—Aways fair |4 - Every time |4 Regularly |3- Very well |3 Agree a—Everytime [4-Everytme  [3-Usually  [3- [4—Every time |3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate [3-70-89% |3- Agree
Reasonabl
21[Narsamma College Kiran Nagar, Amravati. a)Female  |b)Masters |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair [3-Usually  |1- Rarely 53— Verywell |2 Neutral 2— 3 Usually 3 Usually - [4—Every time |2 Neutral 2— Some what 3-Agree |2 Some whall0 — Below 29% |3 - Agree Option 1
Occasionally/Som Reasonably
etimes
21[Narsamma Art, Science and Commerce College b) Male b) Masters |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Safisfactorlly |4 - Always effective [4- Excellent |3 - Usually fair |4 - Every time |1 Rarely 0 Not at all 1- Disagree [4—Everytime |3~ Usually 4~ Every time |4 - Fully 3-Usually |1- Disagree 2 - Some what [4—Strongly [4 - Toa great |[1-30-49% |2~ Neutral |1) Decipline Option 1
amravati agree extent 3) Decipline
3) Decipline
For all over
institutes
22[SmtNARSAMMA ARTS, COMMERCE AND b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair |4~ Every ime |3- Often 3-Verywell |4 Strongly agree |3 - Usually 4—Everytime  [3-Usually |4 Fully 3-Usually |4 Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent [3—Agree |4 - Toa great [3—70—89% |3 Agree |If some students
SCIENCECOLLEGE KIRAN NAGAR AMRAVATI extent have no concept
clear about study
then help them
from 0 level.
19:|1\Jarsamma arts commerce and science college b) Male 2) Bachelors |c) Science [4-8510100% |3 - Safisfactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |3 - Very good |3 - Usually fair |3 Usually |3 - Often 3-Verywell |3 Agree 3 Usually 3 Usually 53— Usually - 3-Usually  [3- Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate [3-70-89% |3- Agree (Option 1
Reasonabl
21[SmtNarsamma Arls , commerce and Science college |a) Female _|b) Masters _|c) Science 2-551069% |3 - Satisfactorily |1- Generally ineffective |2 - Good 3 Usually fair |4 - Every time |1 Rarely 2~ Moderately |2 - Neutral 2- 3 - Usually - Rarely 53— 2- 2 - Neutral T Very litle 3-Agree |3 - Moderate |0 - Below 29% |2 Neutral |1.use of ICD Option 1
Kiran nagar, Amravati Occasionally/Som & projecter
etimes lometimes. 2.visits in the
company
3.Teaching
21[Narsmma college Kiran nagar amaravati a)Female  |a) Bachelors |b) Commerce |3-701084%  |4—Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 Always fair |4 Every ime |4 Regularly |3 Verywell |3-Agree 4—Everytime |4-Everytme  |4—Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |4— Strongly agree |4 Toa great extent |4 - Strongly |4 — To a great |3 70— 89% |4 —Strongly Option 1
agree extent agree
22[Smt narsamma arts commerce and science college _|a) Female _|b) Master's _|c) Science 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |3 — Usually fair |4 — Every time |1 - Rarely 3-Verywell |3-Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time |4 - Fully 3-Usually  [3-Agree 3 - Moderate 3-Agree |4-Toagreat [2-50-69% |3 Agree |[Institute Option 1
amravati extent environment,
promotes leamer,
self
24[Smt Narsama art and science clg Amravati a)Female  |b)Masters |c) Science 48510 100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective |4— Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every ime |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 - Everytime |4 Everytime |4 Everytime |4—Fully |4 Every ime |4 - Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly Option 1
agree extent agree




12/17/2022 17:10:16[A.

12/17/2022 17:13:40A.

12/17/2022 17:13:48[A.

12/17/2022 17:16:13[A.

12/17/2022 17:17:38[A.

12/17/2022 17:22:47|A.

12/17/2022 17:27:27|A.

12172022 17:27:27|A.

12/17/2022 17:33:46[A.

12/17/2022 17:37:54]A.

12/17/2022 17:44:30|

12/17/2022 17:52:03|

12/17/2022 17:52:48[A.

12/17/2022 18:02:24|A.

12/17/2022 18:04:03[A.

12/17/2022 18:07:10[A.

12/17/2022 18:08:26|

12/17/2022 18:08:36|

12/17/2022 18:09:05|

12/17/2022 18:10:07|A.

12/17/2022 18:10:59[A.

12/17/2022 18:11:15A.

12/17/2022 18:11:45A.

engage students
well. ..

2) Try to reach
every student and
ask for their
doubts. ...

3) Make teaching
a two way
interaction

23[Arts commerce and science college Kiran nagar a)Female |b) Masters |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4~ Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every time |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 - Every time |4 Everytime |4 Every ime |4 Fully |4 - Every fime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 ~Strongly [1) Institute should |Option 1
amravati agree extent agree provide ICT tools
such as LCD
projector,
Multimedia to
every teachers for
teaching, 2)
classrooms should
be clean and
space maintained,
provide sports
equipments for all
students,
3) laboratories
should maintained
properly,
instruments for
study or analytics
be provided,
4) every facility
should be provided
to students as
mentioned on fees
structure of
college admission
prospect book
20[Narsamma Arts and science college Kiran Nagar b) Male 2) Bachelors |c) Science 4-8510100% |4-Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4~ Always fair |4 — Every time |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time |4~ Everytime |4 Everyime [4— Fully |4 Every fime |4 Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 -Strongly [College Option 1
agree extent agree
20[Smt Narsamma Aart, commerce and science College |a) Female _|a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorlly |2 Just satistactorily |2 - Good 4= Always fair |4 — Every time |2 - Sometimes |2 — Moderately |3 - Agree a—Everytme  [2- 4—Everytme [4—Fuly |4 Every fme |3-Agree 3 - Moderate [4—Strongly [4 - To a great |4 - Above 90% |4 —Strongly |Very good
Occasionally/Some agree extent agree teaching
times
21[Arts Commerce & Science clg a)Female  |a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective |2 - Good [4—Aways fair [3-Usually |2 Sometimes |4 - Significantly |3 - Agree 3 Usually 3 - Usually 3-Usually  [4—Fully |4 Everytime |3-Agree 4~ To a great extent |4 - Strongly |3 - Moderate |3-70-89% |3 - Agree
agree
Tmt.Narsamma ‘Art's commerce and science college of |a) Female |b) Master's _|c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4~ Every ime |3 - Often 3-Verywell |3 Agree 4—Everytime  [4-Everytime  |4- Everytime [3— [4—Everytime [3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate [3-70-89% |3- Agree Option 1
|Amravii Reasonabl
21[Smt. Narsamma hiryya arts, commerce and science _[a) Female _|a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfacorlly |4 Always effective _|4- Excellent |2 Sometimes |1 Rarely _|2- Sometimes |3 Verywell |3 Agree [4—Everytme |1 - Rarely 3-Usually  [3- [4—Every ime |3 - Agree 4~ To a great extent |4 — Strongly |3 - Moderate |2-50-69% |4 —Strongly Option 1
college, kiran nagar, amravati unfair Reasonably agree agree
23[Arts, commers and science college Amravati a)Female |b) Masters |c) Science 4-8510100% |3 - Safisfactorily |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |3 - Agree 3 Usually 4—Everytime  [3-Usually |4 Fully 3-Usually |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 ~Strongly Option 1
agree extent agree
22[Narsamma art's commerce and science a)Female  |b) Master's |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |2 Just satisfactorily |3 Very good |4 - Always fair |4 - Every time |2- Sometimes |4 - Significantly |2 - Neutral 3 Usually a—Everytime  [3-Usually  [3- 3-Usually  [3- Agree 4-Toagreat extent |3 Agree |2 Some whal|3— 70 - 89% |3—Agree |Best teachers , [Option 1
college Amravati Reasonabl
22[Smt.Narssama Art Commerce and seicenc clg Kiran _|a) Female _|e) Other <) Science 3-701084% |4 —Thoroughly |0 Very poor 3—Very good |4— Always fair |4 Every fime |0- Never 0- Not at all 4~ Strongly agree |4 — Every ime |4 — Every tme |3 - Usually [4—Strongly [3— Moderate [3-70-89% |3 Agree |teachers are very |Option 1
nagar amt icati agree seriously teaching
21[Smt.Narsamma Art commerce and science college _|b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Very good |3- Usually fair |4 Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every fime |4 Everytme |4 Every time [4—Fully |4 Every ime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly Option 1
agree extent agree
A 23[Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce and Science College, [a) Female |b) Master's |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every ime |3 — Often 4~ Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 - Every time |4 - Every fime |4 — Every time |4~ Fully |4 - Every time |3 Agree 3~ Moderate [4—Strongly [3— Moderate [2-50 - 69% |4 -Strongly
Kiran Nagar, Amravati. agree agree
A 22[Srimati Narsamma arts schince clg, Amravati b) Male b) Masters |c) Science [4-8510100% |2 Poorly 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 3-Usually fair |4~ Everytime |4— Regularly [3—Verywell |3 Agree 3 Usually a—Everytime  [3-Usually  [3- 3-Usually |2 Neutral 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |1-30-49% |2 Neutral [Techers highly  |Option 1
Reasonably educated
Ex, PhD holder
teacher ,provided
lecture or
Bed etc.
19|Narsamma art,commerce and science collage kiran _ |a) Female _|a) Bachelor's |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every time |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every fime |4 Everytme |4 Everytime |4 Fully |4 Every fime |4 Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly
nagar amravati agree extent agree
23[Kiran nagar, amravati a)Female  |b) Master's |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |3 - Very good |4—Always far [3— Usually |3 Often 5-Verywell |3 Agree [4—Everytime  |3- Usually 3-Usually  [3- 3-Usually |2 Neutral 2 - Some what 3 Agree 1-30-49% |3-Agree
Reasonabl
22[SMT. NARSAMMS ARTS COMMERCE AND b) Male b) Masters |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every time |2 - Sometimes |2 — Moderately |2 - Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4—Every time [3— [4—Every fime |3 - Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |4 Above 90% |3 Agree
SCIENCE COLLEGE, KIRAN NAGAR AMRAVATI. Reasonabl
19[ Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, |a) Female |a) Bachelor's |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair |4 Everytime |4- Regularly |3-Verywell  |4-Strongly agree |4 Everytime  |4-Everytme  |4-Everytime |[4—Fuly |4 Everytime |3-Agree 3~ Moderate [4—Strongly |4~ To a great [2- 50— 69% |2 - Neutral
Kiran Nagar, Amravati agree extent
A 22[Shrimati Narsamma arts commerce and science a)Female  |b)Masters |c) Science 4-8510100% |4-Thoroughly |4 Always effective |4- Excellent |4 Always fair |4~ Every ime |4 Regularly |3-Verywell |4 Strongly agree |4—Everytime  |4—Everytme |4 Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |3-Agree 3~ Moderate [4—Strongly [4—To a great [3—70-89% |4 -Strongly Option 1
college kiran nagar amravati agree extent agree
A 19[Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, |b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 1-301054% |3 Satistactorily |4 - Always effective |2 - Good 2 —Sometimes |4 Every tme |4 - Regularly [3-Verywell |3- Agree 4—Everytme  |4-Everytme  |1-Rarely Z—Fuly |4 Everytime |3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |1-Verylille |2-50-69% |3-Agree |Not continuous
Kiran Nagar, Amravati unfair lecture
B. 20[Smt narsamma arts, commerce and science kiran a)Female  |a) Bachelor's |c) Science 1-301054% |3 - Satistactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 2 - Sometimes |1 Rarely |2- Sometimes |1 Marginally |2 - Neutral 2- 2 2 2~ Partially |2 2~ Neutral 1= Very little 2—Neutral |1-Verylitle |1-30-49% |2 Neutral (Option 1
nagar amt unfair o o Occasionally/S
etimes times lometimes lometimes
22[Shrimatl. narsama arts commerce science collage a)Female  |b) Master's |c) Science 4-8510100% |4-Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4~ Aways fair  [2— 4—Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 — Strongly agree |3 - Usually [4—Everytime |4 Every fime [3— [4—Every time |4~ Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4 — To a great |[3— 70— 89% |4 —Strongly,
Kiran nagar.amravati Occasionally/S Reasonably agree extent agree
etimes
23[Smt narsamma art's commerce and science college _[a) Female _|b) Master's _|c) Science 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 — Regularly |3 Verywell |3 - Agree 4—Everytme |4-Everytme |4 Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everyfime |4 Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |3 70— 89% |4 —Strongly |Teachers of our _[Option 1
agree extent agree college are very
hardworking.
They always
support to all
students
Teaching of our
institute is very
jood
21[Narsamma college amravati a)Female |e) Other ) Science 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 2-Good [4—Aways fair |4 Every ime |3 Often 4 Significantly |3 - Agree 3 Usually 4—Everytime  |4—Everytime [4—Fuly |4 - Everytime |3 Agree 4-Toagreat extent [3—Agree |4 —To a great |4 — Above 90% |3 - Agree Option 1
extent
21[Arts commerce and science college Kiran Nagar a)Female |b) Masters |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3—Very good |4- Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 - Regularly |2- Moderately |4 - Strongly agree |3 - Usually 2 4 Every tme [2— Partially |4 Every ime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 - To a great |3— 70— 89% |4 —Strongly |1) Use better Option 1
amravati o agree extent agree graphics and
times visual media to
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23[Smt. Narsamma Ar's, Commerce and Science College, |b) Male b) Master's |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily [4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair [3-Usualy  |4- Regulaly [3-Verywell |3-Agree 3 Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time [3— 4~ Every ime |3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-Agree |3- Moderate |3-70-89% |3-Agree |Nothing
Kiran Nagar, Amaravati Reasonabl
20[Shrimati Narasimha college amravati b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |3 - Somelimes effective |2 Good 3-Usually fair |3 Usually  |3-Often 4~ Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |3 - Usually [4—Everytime |4 Every fime [3- 2 0 — Strongly 4—Toa great extent |4 - Strongly |4 - Toa great [3-70-89% |3 - Agree Option 1
o disagree agree extent
lometimes
27[Smt. Narsamma art, commerce &sci college Kiran a)Female |b) Masters _|c) Science 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorlly |4 - Always effective |2 - Good 4= Aways fair _|3-Usually |1 Rarely T—Marginally |3 - Agree [4—Everytime |3 Usually 4—Everytime [3— 3-Usually |4 - Strongly agree |3 - Moderate 3-Agree |4-Toagreal |2-50-69% |4 —Strongly
nagar amravati Reasonably extent agree
22[Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce and Science College, [a) Female _|b) Master's |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3—Very good |3- Usually fair |4 - Every ime |0~ Never 2 - Moderately |3 - Agree 2- 3 Usually 2 2 Partially |2 3-Agree 3 - Moderate [4—Strongly [0 - Notatall |1-30-49% |3-Agree | Give Best Option 1
Kiran Nagar ,Amravati Occasionally/Som Occasionally/S Occasionally/s agree Plecements for
etimes etimes i students
21[Narsamma college amravati a) Female __|a) Bachelor's |c) Science 4-8510100% [3— 42— Always effective 3—Very good |4 Always fair__|3-Usually |4 Regularly |3 Very well __[3—Agree [4— Every ime |3~ Usually 3 Usually |4 Full [4—Every time_[3 -~ Agree 3~ Moderate 2~ Neutral |3~ Moderate [3-70-89% |3 Agree (Option 1
18[Smt Narsamma arts commerce and science college _|b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 0-Below30% |2~ Poorly 2~ Just safisfactorily [0~ Poor 0- Unfair 0-Never 1 Rarely 0—Not at all 0 Strongly 1 - Rarely 2 2 0- Unable to [0 0 - Strongly 0 Not atall 2~ Neutral |1- Very little |0 Below 29% |0 Teaching regularly
disagree o disagree Strongly
times ometimes disagree  [Time to time
lecture
Teaching quality
22[Smt. Narsamma art commerce and science college [a) Female |b) Master's |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair |4 Everylime |4-Regularly |3-Verywell  |4-Stonglyagree |4—Everytime  |4-Everytme  |3-Usually  [4—Fully |4 Everytime |4- Strongly agree |3 - Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate [3-70-89% |4 -Strongly [Very good
kiran nagar amravati agree
20[Art science and commerce college b) Male 2) Bachelors |c) Science 4-8510 100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every fime |3 - Often 4 Significantly |4 — Strongly agree |2— @—Everytime  |4—Everytime |4—Fuly |4 - Every ime |4 - Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great [3— 70— 89% |3 Agree |Yes! Option 1
Occasionally/Som agree extent
etimes
A 21[Shri Narsamma Ars, science and commerce college [a) Female |b) Master's _|c) Science 3-701084% |3- Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 - Always far |4 Every tme |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |4 - Strongly agree |4 - Everytime |4 - Everytime |4 - Everytime |4—Fully |4 - Every time |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great [2— 50 — 69% |4 -Strongly |teacher staff is
Amravati agree extent agree very good
A 26[Smt Narsamma art's commerce and science college [a) Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every fime |4 Everytime |4 Everytime |[4— Fully |4 Every fime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly
agree extent agree
23[St. Narsamma art commerce and science college a)Female  |b)Master's |c) Science 2-551069% |3 Satisfactorily |4 Always effective  |4- Excellent |4 Always fair |4~ Every time |3 - Often 3-Verywell [3-Agree a—Everytime |2 4—Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |2- Neutral 4—Toa great extent |4 - Strongly |4 - Toa great [3—-70-89% |3 - Agree Option 1
Occasionally/Some agree extent
times
23[Smt. Narsamma Art's, Commerce and Science College, [a) Female _|b) Master's _|c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorilly |4 - Always effective 3—Verygood |4-Alwaysfair [3-Usually  |3-Often 3—Verywell  |3-Agree 3 Usually [4—Everytime |4 Every tme |4 - Fully 3-Usually |3 Agree 4—To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 - To a great |2 50 —69% |4 —Strongly
(Amravati agree extent agree
22[Smt. Narsamma_ art Commerce nd science college _[a) Female _|b) Master's _|c) Science 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective |2 - Good 4~ Always fair |4 - Every time |2 - Sometimes |3 Very well |3 - Agree [4—Everytime |3 Usually 4-Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everyime |3-Agree 2 - Some what 3-Agree |2 Some whatl4 — Above 90% |3 - Agree Option 1
kiran nagar amravati
A 21[Smt. Narasamha Art's commerce and science College |b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 Always effective _|4- Excellent |4~ Always fair |4 — Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Everyime |4 —Everytime |4 Everytime [4—Fully |4 Every ime |4— Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |3 70 —89% |4 —Strongly
(Amravati agree extent agree
A 21| Shrimati nersymma Arts commerce and science cig_[a) Female _|b) Master's _|c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorlly |4 Always effective _|4- Excellent |3 - Usually fair |4 - Every time |3 - Often 4 Significantly |3 - Agree [4—Everytime |3 Usually 4~ Every time |4 Fully 3-Usually |4 Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly |Excellent
agree extent agree
A 25[Smt Narsamma Art Commerce & science clg Amravati |b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every ime |2 — Sometimes |4 - Significantly |3 - Agree a—Everytime |4-Everytme  |4-Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly |Nothing Option 1
agree extent agree
25[Smt Narsamma Arts Commerce and science college |b) Male b) Master's |c) Science 4-8510100% |3 - Safisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |3- Usually fair |3 Usually  |3- Often 3-Verywell |3 Agree 3 Usually 3 Usually 5-Usually  [3- 3-Usually  [3- Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |2-50-69% |3-Agree |1)ICT toolsand |Option 1
Kiran nagar Amravati Reasonabl LCD projector
22| Narsamma college a)Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 Just satistactorily |2 - Good 2 — Sometimes 2 - Sometimes |2 - Moderately |2 - Neutral — 3 Usually = 2 Partially [3-Usually |2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 2—Neutral |2 Some whal]2 - 50— 69% |2 - Neutral [No Option 1
unfair Occasionally/S Occasionally/Som Occasionally/S
ometimes ometimes
20[Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, |b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 2-551069% |3 - Safisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair |4 Everytime |4 Regularly |3 Verywell |3 -Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4 Every time [3— 3-Usually  [3- Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |4 - Above 90% |4 -Strongly [1. Daily Classes _|Option 1
Kiran Nagar, Amravati Reasonably agree 2. Regular
Practicals
3 Always
encourage
|Students
19[Smt Narsamma arts commerce and science college, _|b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science [4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |3 - Sometimes effective |3 Very good |3 Usually fair |3 Usually |2 Sometimes |3~ Verywell |2 Neutral [4—Everytime |3~ Usually 3-Usually [3- 3-Usually  [3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |2 Somewhall3-70-89% |3 Agree Option 1
kiran nagar, Amravati Reasonabl
27|Shreemati narsamma sceince arts commerce College |a) Female _|b) Master's _|e) Other: 3-701084% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair [3-Usualy  |4- Regularly |3-Verywell |3-Agree a—Everytime  [4-Everytme  |4- Everytime [3— [4—Every time |3 - Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |4-Toagreat [3-70-89% |4 -Strongly |Very good Option 1
amravti Reasonably extent agree
25[Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, [a) Female |b) Master's _|e) Other. 4-8510100% |3 - Safisfactorily |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every ime |2 - Sometimes |4 - Significantly |3 - Agree 4—Everytime  [4-Everytme  |4- Everytime [3— (4~ Every time |4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate [4—Strongly [4 — To a great |4 - Above 90% |4 —Strongly |1 totally satisfied by [Option 1
Kiran Nagar, Amravati Reasonably agree extent agree teaching-learning
process in my
institute... It was
very good.
18[Narsamma Arts, Science and Commerce Clg a)Female |a) Bachelor's |b) Commerce |4 -85 (o 100% |3 - Safisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4- Always fair |4 Everytime |4 Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time |3 - Usually 4~ Every time |4 Fully 3-Usually  [3- Agree 3 - Moderate 3-Agree |4-Toagreat |3 70-89% Option 1
extent
22[Narshma arts commerce & science college a)Female  |b)Masters |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair [3-Usually  |4- Regularly |4 Significantly |4-Stronglyagree [4—Everytime  [4—Everytme  |4— Everytime [4— Fully 3-Usually |4 Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |3 —Agree |3 —Moderate |2-50-69% |4 -Strongly Option 1
agree
19[Arts commerce and science College Kiran nagar b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 2-551069% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 3 Usually far |3 Usually |1 Rarely 2~ Moderately |2 Neutral 3 Usually 3 - Usually 2 53— 2- 2~ Neutral 2 - Some what 3-Agree |3 Moderate |1-30-49% |2 Neutral Option 1
amravati o o
ometimes lometimes
23[Art science and commerce college Miran nagar a)Female  |b) Masters |c) Science 2-551069% |3 - Safisfactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 3 Usually fair |4 - Every time |2 - Sometimes |2 - Moderately |2 - Neutral 2- 2 - 53— 2- 2~ Neutral 3~ Moderate 2 - Neutral |2 Some whail3 - 70 -89% |2 - Neutral Option 1
amaravati O O O«
etimes times ometimes ometimes
25[Smt Narsamma arts, commerce and science b) Male 2) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 2-Good 4~ Aways fair |4 Every time |4 Regularly |3-Verywell |3 Agree 3 - Usually 2 4-Everytime [4—Fully |4 Everytime |3-Agree 4-Toagreat extent [3-Agree |3 - Moderate |3—70-89% |4 -Strongly Option 1
College kirannagar, Amravati o agree
times
A 23[Narsammaha a)Female  |a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |3 - Somelimes effective |2— Good 4—Awaysfair [3-Usually |4 Regularly |4- Significantly |3 Agree 4—Everytime |2 3-Usually |2 Partially |4— Everytime |2- Neutral 3~ Moderate 2-Neutral |3 Moderate |3-70-89% |3-Agree |M.sc 1styear Option 1
Occasionally/Some
times
A 19[Smt.Narsamm ACS College, Kiran Nagar Amravati. _|b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 3—Verygood |4—Always fair |4 Every ime |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |3 Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4—Everytme [4—Fuly |4 Every fme |3-Agree 4—Toagreat extent |3—Agree |3 - Moderate |3-70-89% |4 —Strongly Option 1
agree
20[Shri narsmma arts commerce and Science College _[a) Female _|a) Bachelors |c) Science 2-551069% |3 - Satisfactorily |1- Generally ineffective |2 - Good 3-Usually fair |1 Rarely  |3- Often 3-Verywell |4 - Strongly agree a—Everytime  [3-Usually |4 Fully 3-Usually |2 Neutral 3 - Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |2-50-69% |2 Neutral [Should focuson [Option 1
(Amravati different methods
of learning
19[Srts commerce and science college b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 — Aways fair |4 - Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every fime |4 Everytime |4 Everytime |4 Fully |4 - Every fime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |2 - 50— 69% |4 ~Strongly [Use of lod Option 1
agree extent agree
21[Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, |a) Female |b) Master's |c) Science 2-551069% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 2-Good 4—Awaysfair [3-Usually |2 Sometimes [3-Verywell |3 Agree [4—Everytime |3~ Usually 4—Everytime [2—Partially [3-Usually  |3-Agree 4—To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4~ To a great |0 — Below 29% |3 - Agree Option 1
Kiran Nagar, Amravati agree extent
19[Art commerce and science college b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective __|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every time |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 — Strongly agree |4 — Every ime |4 - Every me |4 Every ime |4 Fully |4 — Every ime |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |2 - 50— 69% |4 —Strongly |Use of led projector|Option 1
agree extent agree
21[Smt Narsamma Aart, commerce and science College |a) Female _|a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |2 Just satistactorily |3~ Very good |3 - Usually fair |4 - Every tme |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |4 - Strongly agree |4 - Every tme  |2— 4—Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everyime |3-Agree 3 - Moderate 3-Agree |3- Moderate |3-70-89% |4 -Strongly
[e} agree
times
19[Smt. Narsamma arts, commerce and science college |a) Female |a) Bachelor's |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes effective 2 Sometimes |3 Usually |3 Often 3-Verywell |3 Agree 3 Usually 3 - Usually 5-Usually  [2- Partially [3-Usually  |2- Neutral 2 - Some what 2 Neutral |2 Some whaf|3 — 70 - 89%
unfair
20[SMT. Narsamma art, commerce,& science college a)Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science [4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every time |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 — Strongly agree |4 — Every ime |4 - Everytme |4 Every time |4~ Fully |4 - Every me |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly |Good
amravati agree extent agree




jometimes

12/17/2022 19:2024]A. 19[Narsamma art,commerce and science collage kiran _ |a) Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science [4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 Every fime |4 Everytme |4 Everytime [4— Fully |4 Every fime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly
nagar amravati. agree extent agree
12/17/2022 19:22:06[A. 22[Smt narsamma college a)Female  |b) Master's |c) Science 3-701084% |4—Thoroughly |4 - Always effective  |4- Excellent |4 - Always far |3 Usually |4 - Regularly |4 Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 - Everytime |4 - Everytime  |3—Usually |4 Fully |4 - Everytime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great 1 - 30— 49% |4 —Strongly |Bestteachand  |Option 1
agree extent agree best teachers
always ready to
help of students
every time help
121712022 19:22.53A. 20[SMT. Narsamma art, commerce & science college a)Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science [4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every fime |4 Everytme |4 Everytime [4— Fully |4 Every fime |4 Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly |Good
amravati agree extent agree
12/17/2022 19:24:02]A. 22[Shrimati narsamma arts commerce and science clg __[a) Female _|b) Master's |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 2-Good 4—Awaysfair [3-Usually |4 Regularly |3-Verywell |3 Agree 3 Usually - 5 3-Usually |2 Neutral 2 - Some what 3-Agree |3 Moderate |3-70-89% |3-Agree |Yeess..Goood |Option 1
kiran mg amt Occasionally/S [Reasonably teachning
lometimes
12/1712022 19:2554]A. 22[Hemant kasdekar TRRS] @il b) Male ) Bachelors |a) Arts 4-8510100% |4-Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4~ Always fair |4 — Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 Strongly agree |4 — Every ime |4 Every time 4—Fuly |4 Everytime |4 Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4~ To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly |8 el Option 1
agree extent agree
12/1712022 19:26.09|A. 19[narsamma college amravati b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 2-551069% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorlly |2 - Good 3 Usually fair |2 2 - Sometimes |3—Verywell |2 - Neutral 2- 2 2 2 Partially |2 2~ Neutral 2 - Some what 2—Neutral |3 Moderate |2-50-69% |2 Neutral Option 1
Occasionally/S o o Occasionally/s
ometimes etimes times ometimes lometimes
12/1712022 19:28:03|A. 19|narsamma college amravati b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 2-551069% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 1~ Usually unfair |2 - 2 - Sometimes |2 Moderately |2 - Neutral 2- 2 2 2 Partially |2 2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 2 - Neutral |3 Moderate |3-70-89% |2 Neutral Option 1
Occasionally/S o o Occasionally/S
etimes etimes times ometimes i
12/17/2022 19:3157[A. 21[ Smt Narsamma Arts commerce and science college _[a) Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science 4-8510100% |3 - Safisfactorily |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every fime |2 - Sometimes |3 Very well |3 - Agree 4—Everytime  [4-Everytime  |4-Everytime [3— 3-Usually  [3- Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |4-Toagreat [3-70-89% |3- Agree
amravati Reasonabl extent
121712022 19:32:26|A. 22[Narsmma college kiran Nagar Amravati a)Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |3 Very good |4 —Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |3 Agree 4—Everytme  [4-Everytme  |4-Everytime [3— [4—Every fime |3 - Agree 4—Toagreat extent |[3—Agree |3 - Moderate |3-70-89% |3-Agree |Every Saturday  [Option 1
Reasonably test for weekly
teaching problem
12/17/2022 19:3653[A. 22[Smt Narsmma Arcommerce and science College a)Female |b) Masters |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 Everyime |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |3 - Agree 4—Everytime  [4-Everytme |4 Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everyime |3-Agree [4—Strongly |4~ To a great [3—70-89% |3 Agree |Very good Option 1
Amravati agree extent performance.
121712022 19:42:41[A. 21[smt. Narsamma art commerce & science College Kiran |b) Male ) Bachelors |a) Arts 4-8510100% |4-Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 - Agree 4—Everytime |4-Everytme  |4-Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |4- Strongly agree |4 To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |1-30-49% |4 —Strongly [If you teach using |Option 1
Nagar Amravati agree extent agree the projector, then
the student's
learning
12/17/2022 19:44:43[B. 22[Acsc college Kiran Nagar amravati a)Female  |b) Master's |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 2-Good 3 Usually fair |3 Usually  |2- Sometimes |3 Very well |2~ Neutral 2- 2 5-Usually  [3- 17— Rarely 2~ Neutral 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |2 Some whall0 - Below 29% |3 - Agree (Option 1
o o Reasonably
etimes times
12/1712022 19:44:53A. 23[narsammah college Amravati b) Male b) Masters |c) Science 4-8510100% |4-Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4~ Always fair |4 — Every ime |3 — Often 4 Significantly |3 - Agree 4—Everytime  |4-Everytme |4 Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |4- Strongly agree |4 To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly |Teacher staff is
agree extent agree always good
121712022 19:51:16|A. 22[Arts, commerce and science college Kiran nagar 2)Female |a) Bachelors |a) Arts 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |1- Generally ineffective |2 — Good [4—Always fair |4 Every time |4 Regularly |3-Very well |3 Agree 3 - Usually 0—ldonthavea [3-Usually  [3— [4—Every fime |3 - Agree 4—Toagreat extent |3—Agree |3 - Moderate |3-70-89% |3-Agree |Good Option 1
amravati mentor Reasonabl
12/17/2022 19:55:42|A. 19[Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College a)Female  |a) Bachelor's |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |3- Usually fair |4 - Every ime |3 - Often 3-Verywell |3 Agree 3 Usually 3 - Usually 5-Usually  [4-Fully |4 Everytime |3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |2 Some whall3—70-89% |3 - Agree (Option 1
121712022 19:57:47|A. 19[Aret commerce sciences collage a)Female |a) Bachelors |a) Arts 2-551069% |1 Indifferently |3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 2 - Sometimes |2 2—Sometimes |3 Verywell |3 Agree a—Everytme |2 4—Everytime |1 Slighlly |4 Every fime |3 - Agree 2 - Some what 3-Agree |3 Moderate |2-50-69% |3-Agree
unfair Occasionally/S Occasionally/Some
ometimes times
121712022 19:59:52|A. 22[Art commers and science nrssma college amt a)Female  |b) Masters |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4- Always fair |4 Every ime |3 - Often 3-Verywell |3 Agree 3 Usually 3 - Usually 3-Usually  [4-Fully |4 Everytime |3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |2 Somewhal]3-70-89% |3-Agree |1.Use better
graphics and
visual media
engaged student
well
2.try to reach
every student and
ask for their douts.
3.mack teaching a
2 way interaction
12/1712022 20:01:58|A. 20 Smt. Narssamma art, commerced science college _|b) Male a) Bachelors |a) Arts 3-701084% |2~ Poorly 4~ Always effective 3-Verygood |4- Always fair |4 - Every ime |0~ Never 3-Verywell |2 Neutral a—Everytime |4-Everytme  |4-Everytime [4—Fuly  |4— Everyime |2- Neutral 4—Toa great extent |2 Neutral |4 - Toa great |[3—70-89% |2~ Neutral Option 1
kiran nagar amravti extent
12/1712022 20:03:02|A. 22|Narsamma Art's Commerce ommerce And Science _[a) Female _|b) Master's |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair |4~ Every ime |3- Often 3-Verywell [3-Agree 3 Usually 3 Usually 4—Everytime [3— [4—Everytime [3-Agree 3~ Moderate [4—Strongly |3~ Moderate [2-50-69% |3 Agree |Nothing Option 1
college, kiran Nagar, Amravati Reasonably agree
12/1712022 20:06 58|A. 21[Smt. Narsamma art commerce and science College, [a) Female |b) Master's _|c) Science 2-551069% |3 - Satisfactorlly |4 - Always effective 3—Verygood |4—Always fair |4 Every ime |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |3 - Agree 3 Usually 3 - Usually 3-Usually [4—Fully |4 Everyime |4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate [4—Strongly [4 - Toa great [2-50-69% |3 Agree |Nothing
Kiran Nagar, Amravati agree extent
12/17/2022 20:08:34]A. 26[Narsamaa arts and science college a)Female  |b) Masters |c) Science 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every ime |2 - Sometimes |2 - Moderately |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every fime |3 — Usually 2 2~ Partially |4 Every time |2 - Neutral 0 Notatall 4= Strongly |3 Moderate [2-50 - 69% |4 -Strongly Option 1
Occasionally/S agree agree
etimes
12/17/2022 20:30:01[A. 24[Smt. Narasamma art , commers and science college _|b) Male b) Master's |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every fime |4 Everytime |4 Everytime [4—Fully |4 Every fime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly |Excellent clg (Option 1
Kiran Nagar Amravati agree extent agree
12/1712022 20:30:11|A. 22|Narasimha arts commerce science College b) Male ) Bachelor's |b) Commerce |4 8510 100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4~ Always fair |4 — Every time |4 Regularly |3—Verywell |4 Strongly agree |4 —Everytime  |4—Everytime |4 Everytime [4—Fully |4 Everytime |4— Strongly agree |4 — Toa great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly [My learning Option 1
agree extent agree experience is good
12/17/2022 20:4859|A. 22[Smt Narsamma Arts, Commerce and Science College |a) Female _|b) Master's _|c) Science 2-551069% |3 - Satisfactorlly |4 - Always effective 3—Verygood |4-Alwaysfair [3-Usually  |3-Often 3-Verywell  |3-Agree 3 Usually 3 Usually 3-Usually  |1-Slightly [3-Usually  |3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |2-50-69% |3-Agree
Kiran Nagar Amravati
12/17/2022 20:5749[A. 22[Shrimati Narsimha Art & Science college Amravati b) Male ) Bachelors |a) Arts [4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 - Every time |4 Everytme |4 Everytime |[4—Fully |4 Every ime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly [Teachers should
agree extent agree have trying to
experimental
teaching
arrangements in
classroom
121712022 21:00:13A. 20[Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College _[a) Female |b) Masters _|a) Arts 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |3 — Usually fair |4 — Every time |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 — Strongly agree |4 — Every ime |4 - Every me |4 Every ime |4 Fully |4 — Every ime |4 — Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly [No, | have no Idea |Option 1
agree extent agree what | am Suggest
to Teachers for a
teaching because
it's truly great
Teachers in us
College...
121712022 21:16:48]A. 20[Smt.Narsamma Arts Commerce and Science College _|a) Female _|a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorlly |4 - Always effective |2 - Good 3 Usually fair |4 - Every time 3—Verywell |4 Stongly agree |4 —Everyime |4 Every ime |4 — Every time |4 Fully |4 - Every time |3 Agree 4~ Toa great extent |4 — Strongly |3 — Moderate |3-70-89% |3 - Agree Option 1
Kiran Nagar Amravati agree
121712022 21:27:43|A. 21[Smt. Narsamma Art, Commerce and Science college _[a) Female _|a) Bachelors |c) Science [4-8510100% |3 - Safisfactorily |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every fime |4 Everytme |4 Everytime |4 Fully |4 Every fime |4 Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly
amravati agree extent agree
12/17/2022 21:30:35(A. 21[Smt narsamma art.commerce and science college a)Female  |a) Bachelor's |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every fime |4 Everytime |4 Everytime |[4—Fully |4 Every fime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly
amravati agree extent agree
12/17/2022 21:35:39|A. 20[Shrimati Narasimha college Amravati b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |4 —Thoroughly |3 - Sometimes effective |3 Very good |4—Always fair |4~ Every me |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |3 Agree 4—Everytime  [4-Everytme  |4-Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |4-Toagreat [3-70-89% |3-Agree
extent
12/17/2022 21:43:16|A. 19[Arts commerce science college Kiran nager amt b) Male a) Bachelors |b) Commerce [2-551069% |3 - Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 4—Awaysfair [3-Usually  [3- Often 2 - Moderately |3 Agree 3 - Usually 3 Usually 3-Usually  [3- 2- 3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |3-70-89% |4-Strongly [No Option 1
o agree




12/17/2022 22:01:35[A.

12/17/2022 22:13:00[A.

12/17/2022 22:13:32A.

12/17/2022 22:20:22]A.

12/17/2022 22:23:16]B.

12/17/2022 22:32:35|

12/17/2022 22:34:32|

12/17/2022 22:50:39

12/17/2022 23:18:49A.

12/18/2022 9:28:30/A.

12/18/2022 10:09:37|A.

12/18/2022 10:10:13A.

12/18/2022 10:27:59

12/18/2022 10:33:58]

12/18/2022 12:12:45(A.

12/18/2022 12:20:39[A.
12/18/2022 12:28:33(A.

12/18/2022 12:42:11|A.

12/18/2022 14:12:34A.

12/18/2022 15:42:51[A.

12/18/2022 15:48:03A.

12/18/2022 15:59:13[A.

12/18/2022 17:36:00[A.
12/18/2022 18:13:23A.

12/18/2022 22:34:13[A.

12/18/2022 22:55:59

12/19/2022 11:02:09|

12/19/2022 11:51:37[A.

12/19/2022 12:49:20|

12/19/2022 12:59:26|

12/19/2022 13:34:33

12/19/2022 14:45:13[A.

12/19/2022 15:13:32]A.

12/20/2022 12:42:46|A.

1212172022 6:10:24[A.

12/21/2022 11:08:43[A.

12/21/2022 11:13:14/A.

agree

20[Shri. arte, comarce, science Narasimha kiran nager _|b) Male a) Bachelors |c) Science 4-8510 100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 3-Very good |4- Always fair |4 Every ime |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |4 - Strongly agree |3 - Usually [4—Everytime  [3-Usually  [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |4 Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent |4 — Strongly |3 — Moderate |3 70-89% |4 -Strongly |Dr. Sawarkar sir _|Option 1
amt. agree agree
18[Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College b) Male ) Bachelor's |c) Science 1-301054% |2 Poorly 2 - Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3 Usually fair _[0- Never 2~ Sometimes |0~ Not at all 1 Disagree 2- 1 - Rarely 3-Usually  |1-Shghtly [2— 2~ Neutral 2 - Some what 1 Disagree|1 - Very litle |0 - Below 29% |2 Neutral
Occasionally/Som Occasionally/S
etimes lometimes
22[Art,commers and science Kiran nagar 1amt. a)Female |e) Other 2) Arts 1-301054% |3 Satistactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Awaysfair |2 2 Sometimes [3-Verywell |3 Agree 3 Usually 2 - 2~ Partially |1- Rarely 2~ Neutral 2— Some what 2—Neutral |3 Moderate |2-50-69% |2 Neutral |Moderate, Option 1
Occasionally/S Occasionally/Some|Occasionally/S
lometimes times lometimes
19[Art comerce and science college kiran nagar amravii _|a) Female _|a) Bachelor's |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 —Thoroughly |3 - Sometimes effective |4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every fime |3 - Often 4 Significantly |4 — Strongly agree |3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4 Everytime [3— 3-Usually |4 - Strongly agree |3 - Moderate 3-Agree |4 Toagreat |4 Above 90% |3 Agree Option 1
Reasonabl extent
19[Art commerce and science college kiran nagar amravii |a) Female |a) Bachelor's |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair [3-Usually  |4- Regularly |3-Verywell |4 - Strongly agree |3 Usually a—Everytime  [3-Usually  [3- 4~ Every time |4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 3-Agree |4-Toagreat |4 Above 90% |4 -Strongly [Notat all Option 1
Reasonably extent agree
A 27[Narsama College Amravati a)Female  |b)Masters |c) Science 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair |4~ Everyime |3- Often 3-Verywell [3-Agree 3 Usually 3 Usually 3-Usually  [4—Fully |4 Everytime |3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |2 Somewhall3-70-89% |3-Agree |1)Make teaching a [Option 1
two way
interaction. 2) Use
better graphics to
engage students
well. 3) Try to
reach every
Student and ask
for their doubts.
A 21[Shrimati narsamma arts, commerce and science a)Female  |b) Masters |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair [3-Usually  |3-Often 3-Verywell |3 Agree [4—Everytime |3 Usually 3-Usually  [4- Fully 3-Usually  [3- Agree 3~ Moderate [4 = Strongly |4~ To a great [2-50 - 69% |4 Strongly
college Kiran nagar , amravati agree extent agree
A 19[Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, |b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 2-551069% |2~ Poorly 2 - Justsatisfactorily |2 - Good 3 Usually fair _[0- Never 53— Often 2 Moderately |3 - Agree 0- Never 0—Idonthavea |4- Everytime [0- Unableto [0— 2 - Neutral 1= Very little 3 Agree 0 Below 29% |1
Kiran Nagar, Amravati mentor Disagree
18[Shrimati Narssama art , commerce, science a)Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |0 Won'tteach |3 Sometimes effective |3 Very good |4 —Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 - Regularly |3 Very well |2 Neutral 2- [4—Everytime |4 Every tme |4 - Fully 77— Rarely 3-Agree 4~ To a great extent |0 - Strongly |2 - Some wha(]3 - 70 -89% |1— Very good Option 1
atall Occasionally/Som disagree Disagree
etimes
21[Arts Commerce & Science Clg a)Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorily |1- Generally ineffective |3 - Very good |3 - Usually fair |2 — 3 Often 3-Verywell |3 Agree 2- 2 4—Everytme [4—Fuly |4 Everyime |4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 3-Agree |4-Toagreat [3-70-89% |3-Agree
Occasionally/S o o extent
etimes etimes times
20[Smt Narsamma Art,commerce and science a)Female  |a) Bachelor's |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair [3-Usually  |4-Regularly |3-Verywell  |4-Strongly agree |4 Everytime  |4-Everytme  |4-Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |4- Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |4 - Above 90% |4 —Strongly
college kiran nagar amravati agree
19[SmtNarsamma ACS college, Kiran Nagar Amravati. _|b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |3 Very good |3- Usuallyfair [3—Usually |3 Often 3-Verywell |4 Strongly agree |4~ Everytime |3 Usually 4—Everytime [3— [4—Every time |4 - Strongly agree |4 To a great extent |4 - Strongly |3 — Moderate [3-70-89% |3 - Agree Option 1
Reasonably agree
A 21[SMT. Narsamma Arts, Commerce And Science College [a) Female _|b) Masters _|c) Science [4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every time |4 - Regularly |3— Verywell |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every ime |4 Everyme |4 Everytime |[4— Fully |4 Every ime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |3 - 70 —89% |4 —Strongly [Overall Option 1
agree extent agree observation of
teaching staff is
friendly and good...
A 19[Narsamma art commerce and science college Amravati |b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 —Always far |4 - Every ime |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |4 - Strongly agree |4 Everytme |4 — Everytime |4 - Every ime |4—Fully |4 - Every ime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great [3— 70— 89% |3 Agree |Excellent Option 1
agree extent
19[Arts commerce and science college b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every time |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every time |4 - Everyime |4 Every ime |4 Fully |4 - Every fime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |2 - 50 — 69% |4 ~Strongly |Use of lcd projector|Option 1
agree extent agree
19[Shrimati Narsamma Arts commerce and science a)Female  |a) Bachelor's |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair [3-Usually  |4- Regularly |3-Verywell  |3-Agree 4—Everytime [4-Everytme  [3-Usually  [3— 4~ Every time |4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 3-Agree |4-Toagreat [3-70-89% |3- Agree Option 1
College Reasonabl extent
20[Arts commerce Science Clg b) Male 2) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |4 —Thoroughly |3 - Sometimes effective |4- Excellent |4 - Always fair |3 Usually |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 — Strongly agree |3 — Usually a—Everytme  [3-Usualy  [3- 3-Usually |3 Agree 4—Toagreatextent |3—Agree |4 Toagreat |3-70-89% |3 - Agree Option 1
Reasonabl extent
19[smt. narsamma hirraiya college a)Female  |a) Bachelors |b) Commerce |3 70 (o 84% |3 - Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3 Usually fair |4~ Every time |3 - Often 5-Verywell |4 Strongly agree |2— 3 Usually 5-Usually  [4- Fully 2 3 Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |3-70-89% |3-Agree |Try (o reach every |Option 1
Occasionally/Som Occasionally/S students and ask
etimes lometimes for their doubts
18[Narsamma Art's, commerce, science college amravati |a) Female _|e) Other b) Commerce |[2-551069% |2 Poorly 1= Generally ineffective |2 - Good 2-Sometimes |1 Rarely |0~ Never 0—Notat all 1 Disagree 1 - Rarely 3 Usually 1-Rarely 2~ Partially |1 - Rarely 1-Disagree 1= Very little 2-Neutral |3-Moderate |2-50-69% |3 Agree Option 1
unfair
18[Smt narsamma science_collage, kiran nagar b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 1-301054% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 Every ime |2 - Sometimes |3 Very well |3 - Agree 3 Usually 3 - Usually 4—Everytme [4—Fuly |4 Everyfime |3-Agree 4-Toagreatextent |3 Agree |4 - Toagreat |3-70-89% |3 - Agree
extent
22[Smt, Narsamma arts, commerce and science college, |a) Female |b) Master's |c) Science 3-701084% |4-Thoroughly |4 - Always effective  |4- Excellent |4~ Always fair |4~ Every ime |2- Sometimes |3 Verywell |3 Agree [4—Everytime  [3- Usually 4—Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |1-30-49% |4 -Strongly
amravati. agree
19[Smt. Narsamma art commerce science Kiran Nagar _|b) Male ) Bachelors |b) Commerce |4 8510 100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |3 Usually fair _|3— Usually |4 Regularly |3—Verywell |4 Strongly agree |4 - Everytime |4 —Everytime |4 Everyime [4— Fully |4 Every ime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |2 - 50 - 69% |4 —Strongly [Not at all Option 1
Amravati agree extent agree
21[Smt. Narsamma ACS college Amravati a)Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |3 - Very good |3 - Usually fair |3 Usually |3 Often 3-Verywell |3 Agree 3 Usually 3 - Usually 3-Usually  [3- 3-Usually  [3- Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate [3-70-89% |3- Agree Option 1
Reasonabl
19[Arts commerce science college kiran nagar a)Female  |a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |3-Usually fair |2 3-Often 4 Significantly |3 - Agree 2— 0-Tdonthavea [0- Never 4—Fuly  [4-Everytime |4 Strongly agree |4 To a great extent |4 - Strongly |3~ Moderate |0 Below 29% |3 - Agree Option 1
Occasionally/S Occasionally/Som |mentor agree
etimes etimes
27[Narsamma arts and science,commerce college ) Female |e) Other 2) Arts 4-8510 100% |3 - Satisfactorlly |4 - Always effective 3—Very good |4—Always fair |4 Every ime |2 - Sometimes |3 Very well |3 - Agree 2- 17— Rarely 4~ Every time |4 Fully 3-Usually  [3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |0— Below 29% |3 Agree
Occasionally/Som
A 22[Smt. narsmma art,coma science college b) Male ) Bachelors |a) Arts 4-8510 100% |3 - Safisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3—Very good |4 - Always fair |4 Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 — Strongly agree |3 — Usually [4—Everytime |4 Every fime [3— [4—Every time |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4 — To a great |3 70 - 89% |3 - Agree
Reasonably agree extent
A 21[Narsanma mahavidyla amravat b) Male ) Bachelors |a) Arts 4-8510100% |3 - Safisfactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |3 - Very good |3 - Usually fair |4 — Every ime |4 - Regularly |3 Very well |3 - Agree 3 Usually 3 Usually 4—Everytime [4—Fully |4 Everytime |4- Strongly agree |4 Toa great extent |3 Agree |4 Toagreat |[2-50-69% |3 Agree |Good experience
extent
23[Smt. narsamma art's, commerce, science college, Kiran [b) Male ) Bachelors |a) Arts 2-551069% |2 Poorly 3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 2 - Sometimes |2 2 - Sometimes |2 - Moderately |2 - Neutral 2- 3 - Usually 2 53— 2- 3 Agree 2 - Some what 2—Neutral |2 Some wha(]2 - 50— 69% |2 - Neutral
nagar amravati unfair Occasionally/S Occasionally/Som o o
ometimes etimes ometimes lometimes
A 21[Narsamma collage a)Female  |a) Bachelors |b) Commerce |2-551069% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |2 — Sometimes |3 Usually |3 - Often 3-Verywell |2 Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4 Every time [3— 4~ Every ime |3 - Agree 3 - Moderate [4—Strongly |4~ To a great [1-30 - 49% |4 Strongly |1. Try to reach
unfair Reasonably agree extent agree every student and
ask for their
doubts.
A 21[Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, |b) Male ) Bachelors |c) Science 2-551069% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective |2 - Good 4—Awaysfair [3-Usually |4 Regularly |3-Verywell  |3-Agree [4—Everytime |3 Usually 4~ Every time [3— 4~ Every time |3 - Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |4-Toagreat [3-70-89% |3- Agree
Kiran Nagar, Amravati Reasonabl extent
A 22[Smt.narsamma art's commerce and science college _|b) Male ) Bachelors |a) Arts 2-551069% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective  |4- Excellent |4 Always fair |2~ 4-Regularly |3-Verywell |3 Agree 2— [4—Every time - 3- 3-Usually |2 Neutral 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |4-Toagreal |2-50-69% |3-Agree |Best Option 1
amravati Occasionally/S Occasionally/Som Occasionally/S [Reasonably extent
lometimes etimes lometimes
20[Narsamma collage b) Male ) Bachelors |b) Commerce |4 8510 100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every fime |3 - Often 3—Verywell |3-Agree 3 - Usually [a—Everytime |4 - Every fime [3— 3-Usually |3 Agree 3 - Moderate [4—Strongly [4 - To a great [3—70-89% |4 -Strongly
Reasonably agree extent agree
20[A.c.s collage Kiran nagar amt a)Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science 4-8510100% |3 - Safisfactorily |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair 7[4—Regularly |4 - Significantly |3 - Agree 4—Everytime |4 Everytime  |4- Every tme |4— Fully 3-Usually  [3-Agree 3~ Moderate 4= Strongly |3 Moderate |4 - Above 90% |3 - Agree |Excellent Option 1
agree
23[Smt. Narsamma Art, Commerce, and Science College |b) Male b) Master's |c) Science 4-8510100% |3 - Safisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair |4 Everytime |4- Regularly |3-Verywell  |3-Agree 3 Usually 3~ Moderate 3 Agree 53— Agree
|Amravati
22[Narsamma art, commerce and science college kiran _[a) Female _|b) Master's _|c) Science 3-701084% |3 - Satisfactorlly |1- Generally ineffective |3 - Very good |4 —Always fair |4 - Every time |0~ Never 2~ Moderately |2 Neutral 3 Usually [4—Everytime |4 Every time |2 Partially |4 - Every time |4 — Strongly agree |3 - Moderate [4—Strongly [3— Moderate |4 - Above 90% |4 —Strongly |No suggestions _ |Option 1
Nagar Amravati agree agree
21[ARTS COMMERCE SCIENCE KIRAN NAGAR b) Male ) Bachelors |b) Commerce |4 8510 100% |3 — Satistactorily |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every time |2 - Sometimes |4 - Significantly |3 — Agree 3 - Usually 3 Usually
AMRAVATI
21[Narssma hirraiya educational trust a)Female  |a) Bachelors |b) Commerce |4 8510 100% |4 —Thoroughly |4~ Always effecive |4- Excellent |4~ Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 Everytime  |4—Everytime |4 Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everyime |4— Strongly agree |4 Toa great extent |[3—Agree |3 - Moderate |4 Above 90% |4 —Strongly Option 1




12/21/2022 11:38:48[A.

1272172022 11:50:52|A.

12/21/2022 12:17:55(A.

12/21/2022 12:58:57|A.

12/21/2022 13:10:48[A.

12/21/2022 13:48:39 A.

1272172022 15:10:31|A.

12/22/2022 9:30:06[A.

12/23/2022 9:19:30[A.
1212412022 12:26:39A.

12/24/2022 17:41:13 A

12/25/2022 16:08:34[A.

12/31/2022 17:28:30[B.

21[Arts commerce and science college a)Female  |a) Bachelor's |b) Commerce |3 7010 84% |3 - Safisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Very good |4- Always fair |4 - Every ime |0~ Never 2 - Moderately |3 Agree 2- 2 3-Usually [4—Fully  [4- Everytime |4 - Strongly agree |3 - Moderate [~ Strongly [3— Moderate [2-50 - 69% |3 Agree |Good Option 1
o o agree
etimes times
20[Arts, Commerce, and Science College Kiran Nagar, _[a) Female _|a) Bachelor's |b) Commerce |4 85to 100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4~ Every time |2 Sometimes |3 Very well |2 - Neutral 4—Everytime  [4-Everytime  |4- Everytime |4— Fully 3-Usually  [3- Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |0 - Below 29% |2 - Neutral (Option 1
mravati
21[Narsamha college, Amravati a) Female |a) Bachelor's |b) Commerce |2-551069% |3 - Safisfactorlly |4 — Always effective 3—Verygood |4-Alwaysfar |2 3 Often 3—Verywell |4 Stongly agree |2— [@—Everytime |4 Every time [4—Fuly |4 - Every ime |4 Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly |Great
Occasionally/S Occasionally/Som agree extent agree
ometimes etimes
22|Narsmaa arts, Commerce & Science college kiran b) Male ) Bachelors |b) Commerce |4 8510 100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 — Every fime |3 — Often 3-Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3-Usually  [2-Partially [3-Usually  |3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |2-50-69% |4-Strongly |1. Provide
nagar amravati agree internship & job
campus for student
2. Teacher talk
with student in
good nature
3. And please
teach which are
the best next
course or exam for
your future &
suggest this skill
get to the job.
21[Smt. Narsamma hirayya Arts, Commerce and Science |b) Male b) Master's |e) Other: 1-301054% |3 - Satistactorily |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair [3-Usually  |4- Regularly |4 - Significantly |2 - Neutral 2- 2 2 2~ Partially |2 2~ Neutral 2 - Some what 2—Neutral |1-Verylitle |1-30-49% |4 -Strongly Option 1
College Kiran Nagar o o Occasionally/S agree
etimes times lometimes lometimes
22[ACS college . kiran nagar .amravati a)Female  |b) Masters |b) Commerce |4 8510 100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective |4— Excellent |1 Usually unfair |4 — Every ime |3 — Often 4 Significantly |3 - Agree 4—Everytime  [4-Everytme  |4—Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everytime |3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |4-Toagreat [3-70-89% |3-Agree
extent
21[Narsamma Arts, commerce and science clg Kiran a)Female  |b) Masters  |b) Commerce |3 701084% |3 - Safisfactorlly |4 - Always effective |4- Excellent |4 - Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |4 - Strongly agree |4 Everyime |4 Everytme |4 Everytime [4—Fully |4 Every fime |4 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4 - To a great |3 70 -89% |4 —Strongly
nagar amravti agree extent agree
22|Narsamma ARTS,COMMERCE , Science College a)Female  |b) Master's |c) Science 4-8510100% |3 - Safisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |4- Excellent |4 - Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |3 - Agree 4—Everytime  [4-Everytme |4 Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Everyime |3-Agree 3~ Moderate 4~ Strongly |4~ To a great |4 - Above 90% |3 - Agree
AMRAVATI agree extent
12/23/2022 9:09:24]A. 21[Narsamma arts commerce and science colleges Kiran |a) Female |a) Bachelor's |b) Commerce [2-551069% |3 — Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 3-Usually fair |2~ 1 Rarely 2~ Moderately |3 Agree 2— 2 2 2~ Partially |1- Rarely 1-Disagree 1= Very little 2—Neutral |3 Moderate |1-30-49% |1— No internet
nagar Amravati Occasionally/S o o Disagree
ometimes etimes times ometimes
27[Art commerce science college Kiran Nagar Amravati _|b) Male b) Masters |c) Science 4-8510100% |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective _|4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 - Regularly |3 Verywell |3 - Agree 4—Everytme  |4-Everytme  |4-Everytime [4—Fuly |4 Every ime |4 - Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent |3—Agree |4 - To a great |4 — Above 90% |3 - Agree |Good work
extent
21[Art commerce amd science clg kiran nagar amt a)Female  |a) Bachelors |b) Commerce |4 8510 100% |4 -Thoroughly |4 - Always effective  |4- Excellent |4 - Always fair |4 - Every ime |4 - Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 - Everytime  [4—Everytime  |4— Everytime [4—Fully |4 Everytime |4 - Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly |Everything is good
agree extent agree
23[Smt Narsamma arts, commerce and science college [a) Female _|a) Bachelors |c) Science 2-551069% |2~ Poorly 4—Aways effective _[4- Excellent |4 — Always fair |4 Every time |4 — Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 — Strongly agree |4 — Everytime |4 Everytime |4 Every fime |4~ Fully |4 - Every time |4 Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 -Strongly [Other Option 1
kiran nagar amravati agree extent agree
21[Shrimati Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science a)Female |a) Bachelors |b) Commerce |4 -85 (0 100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 — Always effective _|4- Excellent |3 - Usually fair |4 — Every time |4 — Regularly |4 — Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 — Every tme |3 - Usually 3-Usually  [3- 3-Usually |3 Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree |3 Moderate |3-70-89% |4 -Strongly |very good Option 1
College Kiran Nagar, Amravati Reasonably agree
19[Art commerce and science college. a)Female |a) Bachelor's |b) Commerce |4 -85 (0 100% |4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Alwaysfair |1-Rarely |0~ Never 4 Significantly |2 - Neutral 2- 3 - Usually 4~ Every time [3— 3-Usually  [3-Agree 3~ Moderate 4= Strongly [3— Moderate [2-50-69% |3 - Agree Option 1
Occasionally/Som Reasonably agree
etimes
/512023 14:23:49[A. 19|Narsimha collage b) Male 2) Bachelors |b) Commerce [3-701084% |2 Poorly 4~ Always effective 3-Verygood |4-Always fair |4 Everyime |4 Regularly |4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree |4 Everytime  |4-Everytme  |4— Everytime |[4—Fully |4 Every ime |4 - Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent |4 - Strongly |4 — To a great |4 — Above 90% |4 —Strongly [No Option 1
agree extent agree
1/9/2023 14:13:06[A. 21[Narsama college b) Male 2) Bachelors |a) Arts 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 2-Good 2-Sometimes |3 Usually  |2- Sometimes |2 Moderately |1- Disagree 2— 2 2 2 Partially |2 2~ Neutral 2~ Some what 2—Neutral |2 Some whall2 - 50— 69% |2 - Neutral Option 1
unfair o o Occasionally/s
etimes times ometimes lometimes
21472023 19:51:00|A. 21[Shri narsmma arts commerce and Science a)Female |a) Bachelors |c) Science 3-701084% |3 Satisfactorlly |1- Generally ineffective |2 — Good 1= Usually unfair |3— Usually |3 Often 3—Verywell  |3-Agree 2- 2 - 53— 2- 3-Agree 4—Toa great extent |4 — Strongly |4 - To a great |3-70-89% |3 Agree |Should clear Option 1
o e O agree extent doubts properly
etimes times ometimes lometimes
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